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Symposium on searching for research cooperation 

Department of Education at Stockholm University & School of Education at University 
of Tokyo 

2023 September 27, Wednesday, 08:25-16:30 (CEST)  

ZOOM link https://stockholmuniversity.zoom.us/j/68810508651 (ID: 68810508651) 

*Each presentation includes 20 mins presentation and 10 mins Q&A. 

Swedish 
time 

Tokyo 
time 

Topic Presenters Affiliation 

08:25-
08:30 

15:25-
15:30 

Welcome 
 

Shu-Nu Chang 
Rundgren, 
Professor 

Department of 
Education at 
Stockholm 
University 

08:30-
09:00 

15:30-
16:00 

Horizons of TVET research at 
Stockholm University – Potentialities 
for international cooperation 

Lázaro Moreno 
Herrera, Professor 
Marianne Teräs, 
Professor 
Janne Kontio, 
senior lecturer,  

09:00-
09:30 

16:00-
16:30 

Norm-critical health (education) 
research – never trust a health you 
haven’t conceptualized yourself 

Pelle Pelters 
Senior lecturer  

09:30-
10:00 

16:30-
17:00 

Against all Odds - successful schools 
in superdiverse educational contexts 

Carina Carlhed-
Ydhag 
Professor and also 
Department head 

10:00-
10:30 

17:00-
17:30 

Coffee/tea break 

10:30-
11:00 

17:30-
18:00 

Research on the use of technology in 
and for education with the focus on 
communication and learning 

Ali Reza Majlesi 
Associate Professor  
 

Department of 
Education at 
Stockholm 
University 

11:00-
11:30 

18:00-
18:30 

Care and Education for Immigrant 
Children and Families: Possibilities 
for Cross-national Comparative 
Research 
(On-line) 

Misako Nukaga 
Professor 

Graduate 
School of 

Education at 
University of 

Tokyo 

11:30-
12:00 

18:30-
19:00 

Emerging Approaches to the 
Professional Development of Early 
Childhood Educators in the Japanese 
Context 
(On-line) 

Sachiko Nozawa 
Associate Professor  
 

12:00-
14:00 

19:00-
21:00 

Lunch and informal discussion 

14:00-
14:30 

21:00-
21:30 

The Impact of COVID-19 on Higher 
Education: An International 
Comparative Study 

Hideto Fukudome 
Professor  

Graduate 
School of 

Education at 
University of 

Tokyo 
14:30-
15:00 

21:30-
22:00 

Mechanisms for Human Value-based 
Behavior and its Dysfunctions 

Kenji Morita 
Associate Professor 

15:00-
15:30 

22:00-
22:30 

Coffee/tea break 

15:30-
16:30 

22:30-
23:30 

Joint discussion on the future cooperation 

18:00  Dinner 
 


