Symposium on searching for research cooperation

Department of Education at Stockholm University & School of Education at University of Tokyo

2023 September 27, Wednesday, 08:25-16:30 (CEST)

ZOOM link https://stockholmuniversity.zoom.us/j/68810508651 (ID: 68810508651)

*Each presentation includes 20 mins presentation and 10 mins Q&A.

Swedish time	Tokyo time	Topic	Presenters	Affiliation
08:25- 08:30	15:25- 15:30	Welcome	Shu-Nu Chang Rundgren, Professor	
08:30- 09:00	15:30- 16:00	Horizons of TVET research at Stockholm University – Potentialities for international cooperation	Lázaro Moreno Herrera, Professor Marianne Teräs, Professor Janne Kontio, senior lecturer,	Department of Education at Stockholm
09:00- 09:30	16:00- 16:30	Norm-critical health (education) research – never trust a health you haven't conceptualized yourself	Pelle Pelters Senior lecturer	University
09:30- 10:00	16:30- 17:00	Against all Odds - successful schools in superdiverse educational contexts	Carina Carlhed- Ydhag Professor and also Department head	
10:00- 10:30	17:00- 17:30	Coffee/tea break		
10:30- 11:00	17:30- 18:00	Research on the use of technology in and for education with the focus on communication and learning	Ali Reza Majlesi Associate Professor	Department of Education at Stockholm University
11:00- 11:30	18:00- 18:30	Care and Education for Immigrant Children and Families: Possibilities for Cross-national Comparative Research (On-line)	Misako Nukaga Professor	Graduate School of Education at University of Tokyo
11:30- 12:00	18:30- 19:00	Emerging Approaches to the Professional Development of Early Childhood Educators in the Japanese Context (On-line)	Sachiko Nozawa Associate Professor	
12:00- 14:00	19:00- 21:00	Lunch and informal discussion		
14:00- 14:30	21:00- 21:30	The Impact of COVID-19 on Higher Education: An International Comparative Study	Hideto Fukudome Professor	Graduate School of Education at
14:30- 15:00	21:30- 22:00	Mechanisms for Human Value-based Behavior and its Dysfunctions	Kenji Morita Associate Professor	University of Tokyo
15:00- 15:30	22:00- 22:30	Coffee/tea break		
15:30- 16:30	22:30- 23:30	Joint discussion on the future cooperation		
18:00		Dinner		